
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

3 

32 

96 

855 

5 

23 

17 

111 

73 

71 

996 

47 

84 

2 

151 

681 

00 

666 

55 

15 

26 

98 

1 

Name 

Ken Sutherland 

Kyle Kelley 

Lorne Leibel 

Bruce Wing 

Jeff Abramson 

Alan Friedman 

Randy Peterson 

Mike Bacciocco 

A.C. D'Augustine 

John Scott 

Edward Hugo 

Kevin Sittner 

Jim Sandberg 

Tom Diaz 

Bruce Miller 

Craig Conley 

Dan Payne 

Damian Friary 

Doug Manista 

Robert Stockwell 

Kelly Craig 

Jay Parille 

Michael Evans 

Class 

6AP 

6BP 

6BP 

12MP3 

6BPG 

6AP 

6BP 

6TA 

6AP 

6BP 

6AP 

6BPG 

6AP 

6BP 

6BP 

6BP 

6BPG 

6BP 

6BP 

6TA 

6BP 

6AS 

6TA 

Laps 

5 

5 

4 

8 

8 

4 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

1:38.454 

1:38.809 

1:40.226 

1:41.953 

1:42.154 

1:42.870 

1:43.999 

1:47.122 

1:47.574 

1:47.807 

1:48.195 

1:49.540 

1:50.083 

1:50.206 

1:51.085 

1:51.735 

1:54.201 

1:54.630 

1:55.088 

1:55.814 

1:57.326 

1:59.023 

2nd Best 

1:38.695 

1:39.609 

1:41.726 

1:43.099 

1:42.814 

1:43.994 

1:44.561 

1:48.147 

1:48.611 

1:48.676 

1:48.773 

1:50.090 

1:50.203 

1:50.215 

1:51.086 

1:52.293 

1:54.386 

1:55.627 

1:55.353 

1:56.175 

1:57.752 

2:00.862 

Year 

1965 

1966 

1964 

1980 

1964 

1973 

1969 

1966 

1965 

1971 

1966 

1966 

1969 

1965 

1963 

1966 

1963 

1966 

1965 

1965 

1965 

1966 

1968 

Make/Model 

Shelby Cobra 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby Cobra 

Porsche 911SC 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Chevrolet Corvette L88 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette L88 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Shelby GT350 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford GT350 Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang GT350 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Coupe 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby GT 350 

Ford Mustang 

Engine 

427cid 

327cid 

289cid 

3200cc 

327cid 

2994cc 

5735cc 

302cid 

427cid 

350cid 

427cid 

289cid 

427cid 

305cid 

5424cc 

289cid 

5359cc 

327cid 

327cid 

305cid 

327cid 

289cid 

302cid 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#1 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 5/4/2019 10:06:06 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA - Trans Am Speed Fest 

Group  6 

Group 6 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 9:48:27 

WeatherTech Raceway LagunaSeca 2.200 miles 

5/4/2019 09:50 AM 


